You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Open Britain Survey Results

Sample Size: 1012 Adults in South West Region
Fieldwork: 31st July - 7th August 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade
Total [ Con | Lab ;';:1 Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE

Weighted Sample| 930 | 372|226 108 | 358 409 | 420 ] 509 86 | 339 | 225 | 280 482 | 447

% % % % % N % %N %N %N %N %N %N %

If there were a referendum today on whether or
not the UK should remain a member of the EU,
how would you vote?
Remain a member ofthe EU 46 | 25 71 81 89 10 44 47 67 55 40 33| 54 37

Leavethe EU 43 | 69 23 15 6 85 | 46 41 11 31 51 62| 37 50
Would notvote 5 2 2 0 1 1 7 3 7 7 4 2 4 6
Don’tknow 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 8 12 7 5 3 5 7
Skipped O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

If there were a referendum today on whether or
not the UK should remain a member of the EU,
how would you vote?
Excluding WNV and DK
Remain 51 | 27 76 85| 93 10 | 49 54 | 86 64 44 35| 59 43
Leave 49 | 73 24 15 51 46 14 36 56 65| 41 57

Which of the following better reflects your view?

It is more important for Britain to have control over

EU immigration into Britain than to keep free trade

It is more important to ensure Britain can trade freely

with the EU without tariffs or restrictions thanitisto 49 | 41 68 67 76 30 | 49 50 64 48 48 48| 57 42
control EU immigration

Don'tknow 21 | 14 18 18 17 17 17 24 28 27 13 16| 17 24

30 | 45 14 14 7 53 | 34 27 8 24 39 37| 27 34

Which of these policies regarding immigration
from the rest of the European Union do you
favour most?
There should continue to be complete freedom for
people from the rest of the EU to live in Britain
People from the EU should be free to come to Britain
as long as they have a job to come to,orhavea 55 | 64 48 64 58 57 | 51 58 47 46 51 70| 57 53
place at a British university
We should sharply reduce the number of people

16 5 32 24 29 5 17 15 26 19 16 8 19 13

coming to Britain from the EU, whatever theirreason 19 | 27 9 6 6 31 | 22 16 6 17 25 20| 15 22
for coming here
Don'tknow 11 | 4 11 6 7 7 10 12 21 18 8 2 10 12

When the negotiations with the European Union
about Brexit are complete, would you support or
oppose a public vote on the outcome?

Strongly support 25 | 10 42 48 47 10 | 26 23 19 25 30 22| 30 20
Tend to support 17 | 15 22 22 21 15 18 17 28 21 11 16| 17 18
TOTAL SUPPORT 42 25 64 70 68 25 44 40 47 46 41 38 47 38
Tendtooppose 15 | 21 10 4 10 18 12 16 8 13 14 19| 12 17
Strongly oppose 20 9 35 | 26 16 10 11 25 31| 20 21
TOTAL OPPOSE 35 58 16 12 19 53 38 32 18 24 39 50 32 38
Don'tknow 23 | 17 21 18| 14 22 |17 27 |3 30 20 12| 21 25
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If the Brexit talks break down and there is no
deal, the UK may have to choose whether to
remain in the EU, or leave the EU without a deal.
In those circumstances, should the final decision
be made by a MPs voting in Parliament or the
public voting in a new referendum?

MPs voting in Parliament 27 | 42 18 19 21 37 | 32 23 20 20 30 35| 28 26
The public voting in a new referendum 47 | 35 63 62 65 36 | 47 48 56 49 46 45| 48 a7
Don'tknow 26 | 23 19 18 14 28 21 30 24 31 24 21| 24 28

Thinking now about how decisions on Brexit
affect the South West region, how important to
you and your region is it that each of the
following are retained in years to come?

The international rule that Cornish Pasties must
be made in Cornwall
Veryimportant 23 | 25 23 33 23 27 | 24 22 16 18 26 29| 23 23
Fairly important 23 | 22 20 30 28 20 | 20 25 17 23 24 24| 23 23
TOTAL IMPORTANT 46 47 43 63 51 47 44 a7 33 41 50 53 46 46
Not very important 23 | 27 24 17 24 23 | 24 23 16 24 19 28| 24 22
Not at all important 18 | 20 19 11 16 20 | 19 17 27 15 22 15| 17 18
TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 41 47 43 28 40 43 43 40 43 39 41 43 41 40
Don'tknow 13 | 7 13 9 | 9 10|13 13 |24 19 9 5| 12 14
The international rule protecting the status of
West Country beef and lamb
Very important 29 | 33 27 40 31 33 | 26 32 15 21 30 43| 29 29
Fairly important 33 | 34 33 33 38 30 | 31 34 24 33 34 33| 34 31
TOTAL IMPORTANT 62 67 60 73 69 63 57 66 39 54 64 76 63 60
Not very important 13 | 16 11 11 12 15 15 11 12 14 11 13| 13 13
Not at all important 8 11 5 14 8 12 3
TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 21 23 22 13 19 23 26 16 26 22 23 16 21 21
Don'tknow 17 | 10 18 14| 11 14 |17 18 |34 24 13 7| 16 18
The international rules on things like cider,
cheese and clotted cream
Very important 24 | 26 22 33 27 27 23 25 10 17 26 34| 24 23
Fairly important 29 | 29 33 31 37 23 25 31 26 27 29 31| 30 27

TOTAL IMPORTANT 53 55 55 64 64 50 48 56 36 44 55 65 54 50
Not very important 22 | 24 22 19 18 26 | 24 21 21 22 22 24| 20 24
Not at all important 9 11 8 4 7 12 12 7 15 9 12 6 10 8

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 31 35 30 23 25 38 36 28 36 31 34 30 30 32

Dontknow 16 | 10 15 13| 11 12 |16 16 | 28 24 12 6| 15 17
The ability of the region’s fishing fleets to sell
fish to other EU countries as easily as they do

today
Very important 41 | 44 41 57 | 46 44 | 35 45 | 20 30 44 57| 42 40
Fairly important 33 [ 36 30 27| 3 30 |3 31 |3 35 31 30| 35 31
TOTAL IMPORTANT 74 80 71 84 8 74 70 76 58 65 75 87 77 71
Not very important 8 8 8 5 5 10 10 5 5 9 9 6 7 8
Not at all important 3 4 4 1 2 4 4 2 3 4 5 1 3 4
TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 11 12 12 6 7 14 14 7 8 13 14 7 10 12
Don'tknow 16 | 8 17 10| 10 12 |16 16 |34 22 12 6| 14 17

The money supplied each year by EU structural
and development funds to businesses, charities
and universities in the South West, currently

Veryimportant 27 | 15 41 53| 46 14 | 23 29 | 26 29 27 24| 31 22
Fairly important 33 | 36 32 33| 37 30 |32 35 |3 32 28 39| 33 34
TOTAL IMPORTANT 60 51 73 8 8 44 55 64 64 61 55 63 64 56
Not very important 14 | 24 6 2 | 5 24 | 18 11 | 6 10 16 20| 13 15

Not at all important 6 11 | 10 3 14 3
TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 20 33 10 2 6 35 28 14 8 15 30 23 18 23
Don'tknow 19 |16 17 12| 11 21 |17 21 | 28 24 15 15| 18 21
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The jobs of workers in the region employed by
companies trading with countries in the rest of
the EU
Very important 39 |33 53 58| 59 28 | 37 42 | 34 39 40 41| 46 33
Fairly important 36 | 45 28 31 31 43 | 38 35 41 32 35 42| 35 38
TOTAL IMPORTANT 75 78 81 89 90 71 75 77 7% 71 75 83 81 71
Not very important 5 | 8 2 2
Not at all important 2 1
TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 7 11 3 1 3 13 11 6 2 8 11 8 5 11
Dontknow 16 | 11 17 10| 9 16 | 15 18 | 23 22 14 10| 15 18
The ability to send home EU nationals who
commit crimes in the Region, and bring home
those who flee to the EU after committing crimes
in the Region
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Very important 54 | 68 46 46 43 71 | 54 55 26 44 63 69| 52 56
Fairly important 24 | 21 31 35 38 15 | 24 25 36 28 20 20| 27 22
TOTAL IMPORTANT 78 89 77 81 81 86 78 80 62 72 83 89 79 78

Not very important 4 2 3

Not at all important 2 1 1
TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 6 S 8 6 8 3 9 4 8 7 7 4 7 5
Don'tknow 15 | 7 15 13| 11 10 |14 16 |30 22 10 6| 13 17
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